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6487
6321
6431
6299
6310
6511
6482
6435
6451
6529
6448
6464
6506
6514
6513
6485
6525
6495
6494
6508
6456
6503
6500
6266
6496
6517
6460
6281
6314
6469
6320
6434
6444
6325
6318
6491
6262
6284
6438
6530
6439
6509

Name

KQONZTANTINOZ PENTAZ
MATAKIOYTHZ TIMOGEOZ
ANGOURIDIS ANTONIOS
PEMYNAKHA TIQProx
ZENTOXZ ZIMON
MOYNTZAX MANATIQTHZ
KAPATIANNH KQONZTANTINA
NIKOZ ZOYMMNAKHZ
FEQPIIA AOYKA
XATZHAGANAZIOY BAZIAEIOZ
BaoiAng TNavviwong
AnpnTpng Kakoupng

NINOZ METPOZX

PAZENOZ TMANATIQTHZ
PAZENOX AHMHTPIOX
KYPITZHZ ZTAYPOZ
TZEPMNOX XPHXTOX
MAPIA NMOYNH

MAPIFQNHZ MANGOX
MANEPHZ NIKOAAOZ
MANNHZ TXEZMETZHZ
NIKOAAOZ MMNAAOAHMAZ
MMENOIAQY APIZTOTEAHZ
FKOPTKOAHZ XPHXZTOX
MAPKOZXZ BOYAPHX
ZMYPOX NANOZ

MQProz KATZOYAHZ
OANAZOYAHZ TIQProx
NOIMOOETHXZ GEO®DANHZ
EAENH MOYKA
KPITZOTAKHXZ TQProx
Gruber Katrin

ANTQNIOZ MNAAIQTHX
MANIATOMOYAOZ BAZIAHZ
Z0YNOY AITEAIKH
NAMIMHZ MIXAAOMOYAOZ
XATZAPALZ BAZIAHZ
MMOTZAPH MAPIANA
AITEAIKH ATZONIOY
XPIZTINA MMNEKIPAKH
AGANAZIA TZQPTZH
MAMAAOMOYAOZ MANATIQTHZ

YoB

2001

2001

2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001

2001
2001
2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001
2001
2001
2001
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Lap

20:05:00
20:31:00
22:06:00
23:53:00
24:40:00
24:58:00
24:52:00
21:22:00
24:57:00
25:03:00
21:31:00
21:31:00
26:02:00
25:46:00
25:42:00
27:38:00
28:19:00
28:25:00
29:04:00
28:19:00
28:53:00
28:14:00
28:42:00
28:46:00
30:04:00
31:01:00
29:39:00
34:27:00
34:06:00
34:08:00
30:14:00
31:38:00
30:44:00
30:49:00
30:52:00
28:33:00
35:04:00
34:27:00
35:47:00
35:47:00
35:48:00
46:03:00

ChipTime

40:32:00
40:33:00
41:00:00
42:42:00
43:01:00
43:16:00
43:31:00
43:44:00
44:12:00
44:15:00
44:29:00
44:30:00
50:42:00
52:49:00
52:50:00
53:42:00
56:39:00
56:48:00
56:48:00
56:52:00
57:41:00
59:08:00
59:13:00
59:23:00
1:01:16
1:01:29
1:02:15
1:03:10
1:04:17
1:04:18
1:04:26
1:05:03
1:05:09
1:05:19
1:05:19
1:07:06
1:07:35
1:09:49
1:14:54
1:14:55
1:14:55
1:33:11

GunTi
me

40:35:00
40:36:00
41:03:00
42:44:00
43:08:00
43:22:00
43:34:00
43:47:00
44:17:00
44:17:00
44:32:00
44:32:00
50:56:00
52:56:00
52:57:00
53:50:00
56:56:00
57:07:00
56:54:00
57:00:00
57:59:00
59:33:00
59:34:00
59:27:00
1:01:28
1:02:00
1:02:24
1:03:19
1:04:31
1:04:32
1:04:35
1:05:14
1:05:22
1:05:34
1:05:34
1:07:16
1:07:46
1:09:59
1:14:59
1:14:59
1:14:59
1:33:31



